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12. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 103 Deal Gold Clay Webster 295.00 Margaret Wagman$1000.00 0.00

2 122 Dazzle  Disco Geoff Hoar 291.00 Shawna Husted$600.00 0.00

3 165 Twice The Bet Clint Swales 290.50 Clint Swales$400.00 0.00

4 160 Smart Marina John Swales 287.50 Jim Baird0.00

5 117 Pepto Rico Geoff Hoar 0.00 Shari Gallagher0.00

13. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 103 Deal Gold Clay Webster 295.00 Margaret Wagman$400.00 0.00

14. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $450.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 155 Whata Way To Go Carlene Schmidt 297.00 Carlene Schmidt$725.00 0.00

2 193 Smart Sassy Date Greg Gartner 293.50 Greg Gartner$435.00 0.00

3 138 Red Hot Jade Terri Holowath 292.50 Bart & Terri Holowath$290.00 0.00

4 152 Chics Ruffled Up Suzon Schaal 285.00 Suzon Schaal0.00

5 184 Festinas Dual Lena Mark Parsons 276.50 Mark Parsons0.00

15. NRCHA INP : Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 193 Smart Sassy Date Greg Gartner 293.50 Greg Gartner$400.00 0.00

2 184 Festinas Dual Lena Mark Parsons 276.50 Mark Parsons0.00

16. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 Dancin Angel Jocelyn Brochu 289.00 Jocelyn Brochu$480.00 0.00

2 171 Hick A Cat Claire MacMillan 279.00 Bev & Claire Macmillan$360.00 0.00

3 123 Ferns Whiz Arley Elliot 278.00 Arley Elliot$240.00 0.00

4 116 Dualing Pink Pepto Darlene Gartner 273.00 Darlene Gartner$120.00 0.00

5 114 Doc O Nitro Laurel Scharien 269.00 Scharien, Laurel0.00

6 128 Tazs Lil Birdy Billie Jo Belt 261.50 Billie Jo Belt0.00

7 181 Caught Ya Lookin Too Rob Palmer 259.50 Rob Palmer0.00

8 180 Caught A Smarty Rob Palmer 258.50 Bar P Ranch0.00

9 148 Mates Irish Hickory Lorne Bodell 0.00 Lorne Boddell0.00

17. NRCHA BSEL: BRIDLE SELECT - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 123 Ferns Whiz Arley Elliot 278.00 Arley Elliot$200.00 0.00

2 116 Dualing Pink Pepto Darlene Gartner 273.00 Darlene Gartner0.00

18. NRCHA YB2: Youth Bridle #2 - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 170 Casey Smart Laura MacMillan 286.50 Claire MacMillan$90.00 0.00

21. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Locked N Loaded Gun Erin Baumung 272.00 Erin Baumung$300.00 0.00

22. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 195 Annies Playin Cat Veronica Swales 293.00 Veronica Swales$350.00 0.00

2 140 Make It A Bud Please Cayley Wilson 290.50 Lorainne Nunweller$210.00 0.00
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3 166 HR Chic Nic Clint Swales 272.50 Hawkview Charolais$140.00 0.00

4 196 Ketch A Later Colter Schlosser 271.00 Jan Daley0.00

5 117 Pepto Rico Geoff Hoar 0.00 Shari Gallagher0.00

24. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 136 Freckles Golden Sun Helga Roh 291.50 Helga Roh$300.00 0.00

2 109 Cd Shiner Layla Penner 290.50 Colleen Penner$200.00 0.00

3 154 Don Quejana Carrie Patton 282.50 Carrie Patton0.00

4 141 My Muddy Valentine Ryley-Ray Wilson 277.50 Margaret Humeny0.00

25. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 136 Freckles Golden Sun Helga Roh 291.50 Helga Roh$240.00 0.00

2 115 Big Boots To Fill Bev O'Dwyer 289.00 Bev O'Dwyer$160.00 0.00

3 122 Dazzle  Disco Lionel Gibbs 282.50 Shawna Husted0.00

26. NRCHA 1KLIM: $1000 Limited NRHCA - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 131 Lightning Hits Twice Glenda Rusnack 285.50 Glenda Rusnack$350.00 0.00

2 168 Text Him Brenda Eisbrenner 281.50 Brenda Eisbrenner$210.00 0.00

3 154 Don Quejana Carrie Patton 280.00 Carrie Patton$140.00 0.00

4 158 Gallo Del Norte Amy Brateboo 256.50 Amy Brateboo0.00

5 156 Olena San Star Dixie Edge 143.00 Dixie Edge0.00

28. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 141 My Muddy Valentine Ryley-Ray Wilson 292.00 Margaret Humeny$90.00 0.00

29. NRCHA YL2: Youth Limited #2 - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 109 Cd Shiner Layla Penner 293.50 Colleen Penner$90.00 0.00

30. NRCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limit Rider - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 135 Nic It Chic Stephen Cline 287.00 Stephen & Jessica Cline$200.00 0.00

2 157 Playboys Command Les Sjogren 280.50 Les Sjogren$150.00 0.00

3 145 Q Me To Shine Reese Ostroski 278.00 Reese Ostroski$100.00 0.00

4 146 ER Ziggy Jessica Turner 275.00 Jessica Turner$50.00 0.00

5 124 Shesa Roan Star Lynda Elliot 273.50 Arley & Lynda Elliot0.00

6 113 Maxi Boonlight Jessica Youngs 262.50 Jessica Youngs0.00

7 110 Peptos Best Jewel Jan Daley 259.00 Jan Daley0.00

8 164 NK Dual Pep Hickory Rod Honig 251.50 Rod Honig0.00

31. NRCHA 1KLR: $1,000 Limit Rider Rein/Box - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 137 BCR Loose Cannon Don Burkinshaw 286.50 Burkinshaw, Don$180.00 0.00

2 146 ER Ziggy Jessica Turner 284.50 Jessica Turner$135.00 0.00

3 197 Chics Soula Star Lesley Scheible 283.50 Lesley Scheible$90.00 0.00

4 125 Boonlight Trinity Kate Rusnack 280.50 Kate Rusnack$45.00 0.00

5 133 Mister Rowdy Dandee Deb Simpson 274.00 Deb Simpson0.00

6 134 Smartly Signed Bonnie Youngs 269.00 Bonnie Youngs0.00

7 199 Boonacat Tara Hickman 0.00 Tara Hickman0.00
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32. NRCHA NPL2: Non Pro Limited 2 - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 197 Chics Soula Star Lesley Scheible 281.00 Lesley Scheible$200.00 0.00

2 169 Leopards Choice Jean Carruthers 277.50 Jean Carruthers0.00

33. NRCHA ORB: Open Rein Box ARCHA - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 167 A Great Surprise Andrews, Sarah 283.00 Andrews, Sarah$150.00 0.00

2 199 Boonacat Whitney Watson-Wilson 280.00 Tara Hickman0.00

36. NRCHA YL3: Youth Rein Box - 13 And Under - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 Fire On Me Levi Swales 271.50 Tyree Swales$40.00 0.00

2 153 Chenas Velvet Star Wyatt Patton 265.00 William Patton0.00

37. NRCHA RHC: Ranch Hand Class Rein/Box - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 Playboys Command Michelle Thompson 269.50 Les Sjogren$50.00 0.00

2 198 High Octane Chili Katherine Kowalik 258.50 Jackie Demmy0.00

38. NRCHA RHCCW: Ranch Hand Class Cow Work - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 132 Pica Bommernic Cathy Spencer 270.00 Cathy Spencer$25.00 0.00


